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SCHMERSAL

THE DNA OF SAFETY

Data

Ordering data

Product type description
Article number (order number)
EAN (European Article Number)
eCl@ss number, Version 9.0
eCl@ss number, Version 11.0
ETIM number, version 7.0

ETIM number, version 6.0

General data

Enclosure material

Gross weight

Mechanical data - Dimensions

Diameter of the actuator

Width of the actuator

Scope of delivery

BPS 300
101113734
4030661022437
27-27-24-04
27-27-24-04
EC002544

EC002544

Plastic

309

30 mm

15 mm

BPS 300



Included in delivery 1 pc Tamperproof screws

Pictures

Product picture (catalogue individual photo)

ID: kbps3f06

| 216.3 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 352.778 mm - 1000 x 1000 px -
72 dpi

| 21.0 kB | .png | 74.083 x 74.083 mm - 210 x 210 px - 72 dpi

Dimensional drawing actuator

2 ID: 1bps3b01
“:; | 3.6 kB | .png | 74.083 x 51.506 mm - 210 x 146 px - 72 dpi
1

s | 94.4 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 246.239 mm - 1000 x 698 px - 72
. dpi

System components

Accessories

BPS 303 SS

® Suitable for food processing industry

Schmersal India Pvt. Ltd., Plot No - G-7/1, Ranjangaon MIDC, Tal. - Shirur, Dist.- Pune 412 220

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical
data can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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